Incident Date

12/3/2021
12/3/2021
12/3/2021
12/3/2021
12/3/2021
12/3/2021
12/3/2021
12/3/2021
12/3/2021
12/3/2021
12/3/2021
12/3/2021

12/3/2021
12/3/2021
12/3/2021
12/3/2021

12/3/2021
12/3/2021
12/3/2021
12/3/2021

12/3/2021
12/3/2021
12/3/2021

Report Number
RMP21-009487
RMP21-009488
RMP21-009489
RMP21-009490

RMP21-009491
RMP21-009492
RMP21-009493

RMP21-009494

RMP21-009495

RMP21-009496

RMP21-009497

RMP21-009498

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2300 ALGONQUIN PKWY
1460 GOLF RD
62/ARBOR

1800 WINNETKA CIR
5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR
62 IFO LOWES

2600 PLUM GROVE RD
3940 MEADOW DR

62 INTO LOWES

4738 ARBOR DR

4300 LINDEN LN

APPROX LOC:4800
DEEPWOOD LN

3115 TOWN SQUARE DR
5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1401 ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC:2251 PLUM
GROVE RD

2310 EASTMAN ST
4724 ARBOR DR
4714 ARBOR DR

ALGONQUIN RD /
TOLLVIEW DR

1219 GOLF RD
5200 NEWPORT DR

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

Location Name
EAST PARK APTS
WALMART

MOTEL 6
CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

PLUM GROVE JRHS
ST COLETTE SCHOOL

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS
PK NEUSES

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

PK NEUSES

Incident

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK
911 WRONG NUMBER
TRAFFIC STOP
MOTORIST ASSIST
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
MOTORIST ASSIST

ALARM
911 WRONG NUMBER
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

Disposition

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

12/6/2021 8:05:46 AM



Incident Date

12/3/2021

12/3/2021

12/3/2021
12/3/2021
12/3/2021
12/3/2021
12/3/2021
12/3/2021
12/3/2021
12/3/2021

12/3/2021

12/3/2021

12/3/2021

12/3/2021

12/3/2021

12/3/2021

12/3/2021

12/3/2021

12/3/2021

12/3/2021

Report Number

RMP21-009499

RMP21-009501

RMP21-009502

RMP21-009503

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY

DR
4728 ARBOR DR

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
2901 CENTRAL RD
2901 CENTRAL RD
2406 CARDINAL DR
3201 CAMPBELL ST
2905 MEADOW DR
3604 OWL DR
APPROX LOC:3330

KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3250
KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3330
KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3330
KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3300
KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3300
KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3300
KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3300
KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3330
KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3250
KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3300
KIRCHOFF RD

Location Name

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

JEWEL
RMHS
RMHS

CLEARBROOK CENTER
KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL

PI1ZZA HUT

PIZZA HUT

NWCH RM OUTPATIENT

PIZZA HUT

CHASE BANK

Incident
PREMISES CHECK
OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT

ASSIST
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

INFO

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

12/6/2021 8:05:46 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
12/3/2021 RMP21-009504 APPROX LOC: TRAFFIC STOP
MARKETPLACE DR E
12/3/2021 APPROX LOC:3330 P1ZZA HUT WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
KIRCHOFF RD
12/3/2021 APPROX LOC:3501 CROSSROADS 3 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
12/3/2021 4718 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
12/3/2021 APPROX LOC:1401 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
ROHLWING RD
12/3/2021 1735 ALGONQUIN RD OBERWEIS DAIRY 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
12/3/2021 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
12/3/2021 RMP21-009506 3650 INDUSTRIAL AVE BUSN/ATT MOBILITY ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/3/2021 RMP21-009505 S NEW WILKE RD / OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
ALGONQUIN RD ASSIST
12/3/2021 RMP21-009507 ALGONQUIN PKWY /' S OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
OLD WILKE RD ASSIST
12/3/2021 RMP21-009508 3600 KIRCHOFF RD RMPD PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/3/2021 RMP21-009509 2230 ALGONQUIN RD SUSPICIOUS PERSON SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/3/2021 3207 CENTRAL RD WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
12/3/2021 RMP21-009510 APPROX LOC: 2240 PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ALGONQUIN PKWY
12/3/2021 5005 NEWPORT DR WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
12/3/2021 5005 NEWPORT DR WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
12/3/2021 4722 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
12/3/2021 RMP21-009511 5505 GROVESIDE LN JUVENILE NUISANCE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/3/2021 3275 KIRCHOFF RD KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS 911 WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
12/3/2021 RMP21-009512 5110 GROVE RD HOLD UP ALARM NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/3/2021 RMP21-009513 1645 HICKS RD DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/3/2021 5450 ASTOR LN SARATOGA APTS AMBULANCE CALL

12/6/2021 8:05:46 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
12/3/2021 RMP21-009514 3608 OWL DR VANDALISM REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/3/2021 4225 KIRCHOFF RD PEARL OF RM AMBULANCE CALL

12/6/2021 8:05:46 AM



